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11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

Position
Principal Il
Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Spec Assgn
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Teacher, Spec Assgn

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held

Elementary Sports,
Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

PLC Instructional Lead

Tutor

PLC Instructional Lead

PLC Facilitator
PLC Facilitator
PLC Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Tutor

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), Tutor,
PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

K-12 Education Entity
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Total Wages

$131,242
$105,986
$105,877

$100,601
$100,499
$100,477
$100,203
$100,018
$99,675
$99,126
$97,809
$96,538
$96,499

$95,995

$93,254
$83,332
$81,171
$80,930

$80,681
$76,076



21.
22.
23.

24,

25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School

Plant Coordinator |
Custodian

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Manager, School Office |

Tutor

Custodian

Tutor

Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraeducator, Autism

Lead, After Schl/Ext Day
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod
Paraeducator, Autism

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Assistant, School Office
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator

Special School Proj
Elem, Translator

Babysitter

Translator

Elementary Sports

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

$75,557
$68,884
$65,450

$63,607

$62,984
$62,437

$58,282
$56,362
$52,651
$49,492
$44,104
$43,085
$42,976

$38,332
$38,284
$38,199
$32,376
$28,256
$27,950
$24,308
$23,472
$23,471
$21,032
$20,782
$20,333
$20,077
$19,808
$19,474
$15,763



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Noontime Assistant
Noontime Assistant
Noontime Assistant
Noontime Assistant
Noontime Assistant

Nurse, Vocational License

Noontime Assistant

Translator

Translator

Translator

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary
Fremont Elementary

Fremont Elementary

$15,750
$14,735
$13,818
$13,298
$11,737
$11,137
$10,809
$10,210
$5,517
$3,142
$2,275
$2,184
$1,754
$1,414
$924
$205



