	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal II		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$131,242
2.	Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$105,986
3.	Teacher, Elementary	Elementary Sports, Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$105,877
4.	Teacher, Elementary	PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$100,601
5.	Teacher, Spec Assgn	Tutor	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$100,499
6.	Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$100,477
7.	Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$100,203
8.	Teacher, Elementary	PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$100,018
9.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$99,675
10.	Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$99,126
11.	Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$97,809
12.	Teacher, Elementary	PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$96,538
13.	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$96,499
14.	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$95,995
15.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$93,254
16.	Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$83,332
17.	Teacher, Spec Assgn	Tutor	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$81,171
18.	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Tutor, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$80,930
19.	Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$80,681
20.	Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$76,076

21.	Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$75,557
22.	Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$68,884
23.	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$65,450
24.	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$63,607
25.	Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$62,984
26.	Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$62,437
27.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$58,282
28.	Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$56,362
29.	Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$52,651
30.	Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$49,492
31.	Custodian		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$44,104
32.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$43,085
33.	Manager, School Office I	Special School Proj Elem, Translator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$42,976
34.	Tutor		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$38,332
35.	Custodian		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$38,284
36.	Tutor		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$38,199
37.	Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Babysitter	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$32,376
38.	Paraeducator, Autism	Translator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$28,256
39.	Lead, After Schl/Ext Day		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$27,950
40.	Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$24,308
41.	Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$23,472
42.	Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$23,471
43.	Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$21,032
44.	Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$20,782
45.	Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$20,333
46.	Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$20,077
47.	Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$19,808
48.	Assistant, School Office		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$19,474
49.	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$15,763

50.	Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$15,750
51.	Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$14,735
52.	Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$13,818
53.	Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Translator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$13,298
54.	Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$11,737
55.	Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$11,137
56.	Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$10,809
57.	Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$10,210
58.	Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$5,517
59.	Noontime Assistant	Translator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$3,142
60.	Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$2,275
61.	Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$2,184
62.	Noontime Assistant	Translator	Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$1,754
63.	Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$1,414
64.	Nurse, Vocational License		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$924
65.	Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$205